Product Catalog 6-34All specifications are subject to change without notice.
KEY FEATURES
Low output noise and ripple, excellent line and load
regulation, and fast transient response
Hundreds of single, dual, triple and quad output
configurations
Overvoltage protection (Option)
Wide range of voltage/current combinations

using the RS-232C protocol, GPIB Interface with 14 bits
resolution and software calibration. The instrument offers
quality and reliabil ity for even most demanding
applications in production testing, R&D design
characterization, and QA verification.
Signal Address Multichannel Interface (SAMI) allows the
user to serial link up to 31 supplies at one IEEE-488
address, with  complete internal programming same as
with the GPIB Interface, but supplies hundreds
configuration from all models.
Programmable DC Power Source
Model 6200 Series
60W
Programmable DC Power Source 6200 Series
6200-7S: DC Power Source 7V/6A/42W
6200-15S: DC Power Source 15V/4A/60W
6200-20S: DC Power Source 20V/3A/60W
6200-30S: DC Power Source 30V/2A/60W
6200-60S: DC Power Source 60V/1A/60W
6200-120S: DC Power Source 120V/0.5A/60W
"S": Single Unit
A620001: Analog Programming Interface for Model
6200/6203 Series
A620002: RS-232C Interface for Model 6200/6203 Series